
One-year license for 2 – 9 seats 
One-year license for 10 – 29 seats 
One-year license for 30 – 49 seats 
One-year license for 50 – 74 seats 
One-year license for 75 – 99 seats 
One-year license for 100 – 999 seats

One-year license for 1000 + seats 
One-year individual license 
One-year individual one-subject 
6-month mobile bundle individual license 

One-year license for 2 – 9 seats 
One-year license for 10 – 29 seats 
One-year license for 30 – 49 seats 
One-year license for 50 – 999 seats One-
year license for 1000 + seats 
One-year individual license 
One-year individual one-subject 
6-month mobile bundle individual license 

$129.00

$97.00
$78.00
$62.00
$50.00
$45.00
Call for Pricing

$129.00

$36.00
$69.95

$90.30
$67.90
$54.60
$43.40
Call for Pricing
$90.30
$30.00
$69.95

FastForward Statewide License Pricing, per seat

FastForward Non-Statewide License Pricing, per seat Sign up for a 

at 

Independent 
study shows 90% 
pass rate for GED® 
test takers using 

FastForward to 
prepare.

Efficient 
Proven


Mobile-friendly
Relevant


Convenient

Contact  to learn more about statewide agreements.AdultEd@KET.org

free two-week trial

KET.org/AETrials

TRUSTED DISTANCE LEARNING SOLUTIONS

PRICING LIST



*Agreed upon price with customer for FastForward all subjects or single subject 
product. Renewal and special discounts still apply to FastForward seat purchases only.

Sign up for a 

at 

Workplace Essential Skills Pricing, per seat 

97%

800-354-9067 | KET.org/AdultEd

 
of participants

in a 2021 study


say they learned
new skills from

WE S content.

Soft Skills one-year license

All career sectors plus soft skills bundled
with FastForward one-year license

Soft skills bundled with FastForward 
one-year license

All career sectors plus soft skills one-year
license




All career sectors plus soft skills one-year 
license, 50+ seats

$20.00

$15.00

$10.00

$15.00 (WES seats)

FastForward full price*

$5.00 (soft skill seats)
FastForward full price*

free two-week trial

KET.org/AETrials

READY TO PURCHASE?


